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Girls High Jump CLASS AA 
 Name Yr    School Finals 
 
 1 Spears, Meagan  12 Allen County 4-08.00 
 2 Turner, Skylar  06 Monroe County 4-06.00 
 3 Henryhand, Brianna  12 Elizabethtown J4-06.00 
 4 Bishop, Jessie  12 Marion County 4-04.00 
 5 Henderson, Alisha  10 Elizabethtown 4-02.00 
 6 Shelton, Shelby  08 Allen County J4-02.00 
 7 Clairmont, Ashley  09 Larue County J4-02.00 
 7 Mahaney, Lauren  10 Warren East J4-02.00 
 9 Phillips, Octavia  09 Larue County 4-00.00 
 --- Dennis, Courtney  10 Edmonson County NH 
 --- Parker, Kailen  12 Taylor County NH 
 --- Biggs, Ashleigh  07 Taylor County NH 
 
Girls Pole Vault CLASS AA 
 Name Yr    School Finals 
 
 1 Kuklinski, Madison  10 Elizabethtown 8-06.00 
 2 Bishop, Jessie  12 Marion County 8-00.00 
 3 Gabhart, Kaylee  09 Elizabethtown 6-06.00 
 --- Lynch, Abby  09 Warren East NH 
 
Girls Long Jump CLASS AA 
 Name Yr    School Prelims 
 
Preliminaries 
 1 Payne, Britney  10 Franklin-Simpson14-08.50 q 
 2 Logan, Monya  12 Elizabethtown 13-04.00 q 
 3 Gordon, Ann Marie  10 Monroe County 12-10.25 q 
 4 Bishop, Jessie  12 Marion County 12-09.50 q 
 5 Roso, Ashtian  10 Larue County 12-07.50 q 
 6 Thomas, Elydia  12 Taylor County 12-06.75 q 
 7 Ballard, Kristin  10 Elizabethtown 12-06.50 q 
 7 Hamilton, Chessan  10 Monroe County 12-06.50 q 
 9 Zajdel, Shana  06 Larue County 12-05.00 
 10 Smith, Erica  08 Hart County 12-01.75 
 11 Brod, Heather  11 Warren East 11-08.50 
 12 Johnson, Jordan  11 Butler County 9-06.75 
 
Girls Long Jump CLASS AA 
 Name Yr    School Finals 
 
Finals 
 1 Payne, Britney  10 Franklin-Simpson14-08.50 
 2 Logan, Monya  12 Elizabethtown 13-09.00 
 3 Thomas, Elydia  12 Taylor County 13-03.25 
 4 Roso, Ashtian  10 Larue County 12-10.75 
 5 Gordon, Ann Marie  10 Monroe County 12-10.25 
 6 Bishop, Jessie  12 Marion County 12-09.50 
 7 Burt, Brianna  07 Elizabethtown 12-06.50 
 8 Zajdel, Shana  06 Larue County 12-05.00 
 
Girls Triple Jump CLASS AA 
 Name Yr    School Finals 
 
 1 Zajdel, Shana  06 Larue County 33-01.00 
 2 Thomas, Elydia  12 Taylor County 31-02.00 
 3 Logan, Monya  12 Elizabethtown 30-04.00 

 4 Gordon, Ann Marie  10 Monroe County 30-03.50 
 5 Whitlock, Valerie  07 Larue County 29-11.75 
 6 Payne, Britney  10 Franklin-Simpson28-02.50 
 7 Henderson, Alisha  10 Elizabethtown 22-05.50 
 --- Falucskai, Constance  10 Taylor County ND 
 
Girls Shot Put CLASS AA 
 Name Yr    School Prelims 
 
Preliminaries 
 1 Roberson, Tasha  10 Warren East 34-04.00 q 
 2 Bennett, Marie  11 Monroe County 32-07.75 q 
 3 Kirk, Ciarra  10 Monroe County 28-04.75 q 
 4 Stufflebeam, Colleen  12 Elizabethtown 27-01.50 q 
 5 Thomas, Elydia  12 Taylor County 27-01.00 q 
 6 Henryhand, Brianna  12 Elizabethtown 27-00.25 q 
 7 Falucskai, Constance  10 Taylor County 25-11.50 q 
 8 Vermillion, Kayla  12 Larue County 25-02.50 
 9 Baird, Kayla  08 Warren East 25-00.50 
 10 Hastings, Ashtyn  10 Larue County 24-10.00 
 11 Jewell, Mary Beth  12 Hart County 20-05.00 
 12 Morgan, Candace  09 Hart County 19-09.00 
 
Girls Shot Put CLASS AA 
 Name Yr    School Finals 
 
Finals 
 1 Roberson, Tasha  10 Warren East 35-07.25 
 2 Bennett, Marie  11 Monroe County 32-07.75 
 3 Kirk, Ciarra  10 Monroe County 28-10.50 
 4 Stufflebeam, Colleen  12 Elizabethtown 27-01.50 
 5 Thomas, Elydia  12 Taylor County 27-01.00 
 6 Henryhand, Brianna  12 Elizabethtown 27-00.25 
 7 Falucskai, Constance  10 Taylor County 26-08.75 
 
Girls Discus Throw CLASS AA 
 Name Yr    School Prelims 
 
Preliminaries 
 1 Bennett, Marie  11 Monroe County 85-08 q 
 1 Roberson, Tasha  10 Warren East 85-08 q 
 3 Bishop, Jessie  12 Marion County 84-09 q 
 4 Stufflebeam, Colleen  12 Elizabethtown 83-08 q 
 5 Jewell, Mary Beth  12 Hart County 79-11 q 
 6 Henryhand, Brianna  12 Elizabethtown 78-08 q 
 7 Hastings, Ashtyn  10 Larue County 77-02 q 
 8 Falucskai, Constance  10 Taylor County 70-11 q 
 9 Petersen, Hannah  11 Larue County 67-09 
 10 Thomas, Elydia  12 Taylor County 63-04 
 11 Morgan, Candace  09 Hart County 61-09 
 12 Walker, Katie  10 Adair County 57-11 
 13 Fraim, Leslie  12 Allen County 53-05 
 14 Flowers, Ashley  10 Warren East 53-00 
 15 England, Blakeley  07 Monroe County 51-03 
 16 McMichael, Makayla  11 Marion County 48-01 
 
Girls Discus Throw CLASS AA 
 Name Yr    School Finals 
 
Finals 
 1 Bennett, Marie  11 Monroe County 90-05 
Finals ...   (Girls Discus Throw CLASS AA) 
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 Name Yr    School Finals 
 
 2 Roberson, Tasha  10 Warren East 88-00 
 3 Henryhand, Brianna  12 Elizabethtown J88-00 
 4 Stufflebeam, Colleen  12 Elizabethtown 86-03 
 5 Bishop, Jessie  12 Marion County 85-05 
 6 Jewell, Mary Beth  12 Hart County 84-03 
 7 Hastings, Ashtyn  10 Larue County 77-02 
 8 Falucskai, Constance  10 Taylor County 70-11 
 
Boys High Jump CLASS AA 
 Name Yr    School Finals 
 
 1 LaPrade, Bennie  11 Elizabethtown 5-08.00 
 2 Kinslow, Jacob  09 Larue County J5-08.00 
 3 Ross, Nathan  11 Butler County 5-04.00 
 4 Thomas, Chris  09 Taylor County J5-04.00 
 5 Wilson, Xavier  09 Elizabethtown J5-04.00 
 6 Webb, Josh  10 Edmonson County 5-02.00 
 6 Benson, Chris  12 Warren East 5-02.00 
 8 Kearney, Jordan  12 Taylor County J5-02.00 
 9 Barbour, Dustin  10 Edmonson County 5-00.00 
 10 Maurath, Derek  09 Adair County J5-00.00 
 11 Wilson, Johnny  11 Larue County J5-00.00 
 
Boys Pole Vault CLASS AA 
 Name Yr    School Finals 
 
 1 Huff, William  11 Hart County 9-00.00 
 2 Robertson, Matt  12 Warren East J9-00.00 
 3 Barnhill, Bryant  11 Larue County 8-00.00 
 4 Ruth, Tim  12 Larue County J8-00.00 
 5 Larkin, Kyle  11 Elizabethtown 7-06.00 
 6 Jones, Ethan  09 Elizabethtown J7-06.00 
 
Boys Long Jump CLASS AA 
 Name Yr    School Prelims 
 
Preliminaries 
 1 Thompson, Oba  11 Adair County 20-02.75 q 
 2 Payne, Jerreece  10 Franklin-Simpson18-06.50 q 
 3 Chirunga, Tobi  09 Larue County 18-06.25 q 
 4 LaPrade, Bennie  11 Elizabethtown 17-09.00 q 
 5 Walters, Nick  09 Hart County 17-01.25 q 
 6 Porter, William  09 Marion County 16-10.50 q 
 7 Brown, Joey  08 Larue County 16-05.25 q 
 8 Williams, Carl  12 Taylor County 15-03.25 q 
 9 Pape, Stephen  10 Butler County 15-03.00 
 10 Ong, Hai  11 Taylor County 15-00.50 
 11 Willer, Roman  09 Allen County 15-00.00 
 12 Rich, Ryan  11 Edmonson County14-11.75 
 13 Jacobs, Donathan  10 Edmonson County12-11.50 
 14 Shannon, Rodreece  09 Warren East 12-09.50 
 15 O'Daniel, Craig  07 Marion County 11-01.00 
 
Boys Long Jump CLASS AA 
 Name Yr    School Finals 
 
Finals 
 1 Thompson, Oba  11 Adair County 20-09.25 
 2 Payne, Jerreece  10 Franklin-Simpson18-08.50 
 3 Chirunga, Tobi  09 Larue County 18-06.25 

 4 LaPrade, Bennie  11 Elizabethtown 18-03.25 
 5 Walters, Nick  09 Hart County 17-08.75 
 6 Porter, William  09 Marion County 16-10.50 
 7 Brown, Joey  08 Larue County 16-05.25 
 8 Williams, Carl  12 Taylor County 15-03.25 
 
Boys Triple Jump CLASS AA 
 Name Yr    School Prelims 
 
Preliminaries 
 1 Thompson, Oba  11 Adair County 42-08.00 q 
 2 Walters, Nick  09 Hart County 38-07.00 q 
 3 Chirunga, Tobi  09 Larue County 37-11.00 q 
 4 Humphress, Matt  09 Taylor County 37-03.50 q 
 5 Willis, Andrew  09 Adair County 35-06.25 q 
 6 Brown, Joey  08 Larue County 35-01.00 q 
 7 Wilson, Xavier  09 Elizabethtown 34-09.75 q 
 8 Benningfield, Justin  07 Taylor County 34-01.00 
 9 Criag, Dennis  10 Edmonson County33-10.75 
 10 Pape, Stephen  10 Butler County 30-09.25 
 
Boys Triple Jump CLASS AA 
 Name Yr    School Finals 
 
Finals 
 1 Thompson, Oba  11 Adair County 42-08.00 
 2 Walters, Nick  09 Hart County 38-07.00 
 3 Chirunga, Tobi  09 Larue County 37-11.00 
 4 Humphress, Matt  09 Taylor County 37-03.50 
 5 Willis, Andrew  09 Adair County 35-06.25 
 6 Brown, Joey  08 Larue County 35-01.00 
 7 Wilson, Xavier  09 Elizabethtown 34-09.75 
 
Boys Shot Put CLASS AA 
 Name Yr    School Prelims 
 
Preliminaries 
 1 Rosa, Richard  12 Hart County 40-03.75 q 
 2 Price, Michael  12 Marion County 40-02.75 q 
 3 O'Hare, Ryan  11 Marion County 38-04.50 q 
 4 Jenkins, Wes  10 Warren East 38-02.75 q 
 5 Goodrum, James  12 Franklin-Simpson37-10.75 q 
 6 Poynter, Aaron  10 Hart County 37-03.50 q 
 7 Keating, Tyler  12 Monroe County 36-04.00 q 
 8 Caudill, Steven  08 Edmonson County35-10.50 q 
 9 Moore, Wes  11 Adair County 35-09.75 
 10 Carroll, Chad  12 Edmonson County35-04.75 
 11 Belcher, Nick  11 Butler County 35-04.25 
 12 Widener, Michael  11 Larue County 35-02.00 
 13 Hunt, Alex  11 Taylor County 34-11.00 
 14 Scott, Clint  12 Adair County 34-00.50 
 15 Whitlow, DJ  10 Monroe County 31-10.00 
 16 Arterburn, Tyler  09 Allen County 31-01.00 
 17 Taylor, John Ed  10 Allen County 30-05.00 
 18 Duncan, Drey  10 Elizabethtown 30-00.75 
 19 Sztendera, Alex  11 Taylor County 29-06.50 
 20 Graves, Nick  10 Adair County 29-00.50 
 21 Pinkham, Zack  11 Elizabethtown 29-00.00 
 
Boys Shot Put CLASS AA 
 Name Yr    School Finals 
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Finals 
 1 Rosa, Richard  12 Hart County 42-01.00 
 2 Poynter, Aaron  10 Hart County 40-10.00 
 3 Price, Michael  12 Marion County 40-02.75 
 4 O'Hare, Ryan  11 Marion County 40-02.50 
 5 Jenkins, Wes  10 Warren East 38-02.75 
 6 Goodrum, James  12 Franklin-Simpson37-10.50 
 7 Keating, Tyler  12 Monroe County 36-04.00 
 8 Caudill, Steven  08 Edmonson County35-10.50 
 
Boys Discus Throw CLASS AA 
 Name Yr    School Prelims 
 
Preliminaries 
 1 Rosa, Richard  12 Hart County 122-05 q 
 2 O'Hare, Ryan  11 Marion County 120-03 q 
 3 Carroll, Chad  12 Edmonson County 106-10 q 
 4 Cobb, Laquentin  10 Larue County 105-06 q 
 5 Duncan, Drey  10 Elizabethtown 104-04 q 
 6 Bush, Albert  10 Warren East 102-04 q 
 7 Osbourne, William  11 Elizabethtown 98-07 q 
 8 Poynter, Aaron  10 Hart County 92-04 
 9 Padgett, Truman  08 Larue County 92-01 
 10 Goodrum, James  12 Franklin-Simpson 88-07 
 11 Guntle, Steven  11 Edmonson County 87-03 
 12 Belcher, Nick  11 Butler County 83-09 
 13 Sztendera, Alex  11 Taylor County 80-02 
 14 Willoughby, Tyler  10 Allen County 78-01 
 15 Holden, Jose  11 Monroe County 77-04 
 16 Ramsey, Kenneth  12 Adair County 76-01 
 17 Kemp, Weston  10 Marion County 73-04 
 18 Crowe, Jonathon  10 Allen County 70-09 
 19 Murray, Miles  10 Taylor County 66-00 
 
Boys Discus Throw CLASS AA 
 Name Yr    School Finals 
 
Finals 
 1 Rosa, Richard  12 Hart County 125-05 
 2 O'Hare, Ryan  11 Marion County 120-03 
 3 Carroll, Chad  12 Edmonson County 106-10 
 4 Cobb, Laquentin  10 Larue County 105-06 
 5 Duncan, Drey  10 Elizabethtown 104-04 
 6 Bush, Albert  10 Warren East 102-04 
 7 Osbourne, William  11 Elizabethtown 98-07 
 


